PRELIMINARY
128K x 8 Static RAM
CY7C1019
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05055 Rev. **  Revised August 31, 2001
019
Features
• High speed

L X L Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H High Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C1019-10VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1019L-10VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ
12 CY7C1019-12VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1019L-12VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ
15 CY7C1019-15VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C1019L-15VC V33 32-Lead 400-Mil Molded SOJ
Shaded area contains advance information.
CY7C1019PRELIMINARY
Document #: 38-05055 Rev. ** Page 7 of 8
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2001. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use